
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Kevin Jenks (Fr.)# 174 172 230 137 713 Seth Cushman (Jr.) 232 227 217 204 216 227 1323

Zach Brawner (Jr.)# 222 184 185 140 186 184 1101 Matthew Barabasz (Jr.)# 224 186 156 133 183 882

Brock Irwin (Jr.)# 188 155 193 179 202 917 Keaton Price (So.)# 159 170 329

Joe Gallagher (Jr.) 195 275 223 189 194 190 1266 Myles Primm (So.) # 167 194 199 179 207 946

Ben Deardorff (So.) 170 145 315 Ethan Brander (So.) 160 215 215 161 171 203 1125

Anthony Gutierrez (So.)# 180 180 Aaron Tibbett (So.) 193 180 202 216 171 197 1159

Larry Tripamer (Sr.) 279 208 179 243 194 204 1307 David Gartner (So.) 0

 0 Aaron Adams (Sr.) 0

Belvidere 1054 996 939 995 890 925 5799 R. Christian 976 967 984 913 920 1004 5764

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Garrett Nelson (Jr.) 209 242 228 230 167 1076 Kobey Dodson (Jr.) 253 259 217 237 193 246 1405

Josh Pawlowski (Jr.) 169 199 212 217 156 953 Roman Runowiecki (Jr.) 0

Javier Martinez (Jr.) 217 189 165 571 Trevor Smith (Jr.) 206 243 300 300 235 248 1532

Logan Blankenship (Jr.) 0 Kenny Taylor (Jr.) 0

Jose Gonzalez (Jr.) 0 Adam Tipps (Jr.) 0

Jordan Paulson (Sr.) 258 221 204 212 203 242 1340 Lucas Wright (Jr.) 192 158 185 245 168 178 1126

David Rayphole (Sr.) 196 147 199 205 193 940 Austin Verheage (So.) 214 245 213 232 200 172 1276

Peyton Lutzow (Sr.) 220 160 195 204 245 191 1215 Josh Lueze (Sr.) 226 201 213 202 213 214 1269

Belvidere North 1060 926 1005 1055 1100 949 6095 Sycamore 1091 1106 1128 1216 1009 1058 6608

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Nicklaus Eberly (Fr.) 193 225 234 184 202 199 1237 Tim Leahy (Fr.) 0

Logan Zarek (Fr.)# 173 169 226 234 149 951 Tim Matoba (Jr.) 145 156 147 195 176 178 997

Jacob Hanson (Fr.) 0 KJ Kane (Jr.) 141 178 150 154 152 122 897

Christopher Canaday (Fr.) 0 Danny Kott (Jr.) 0

DJ Stiles (Jr.) 160 147 208 515 Carter King (Jr.) 0

Ranzy Collins (Sr.) 247 229 222 247 241 206 1392 Quinten Link (Sr.) 187 172 171 154 168 242 1094

Matt Moon (Sr.) 180 173 203 265 234 157 1212 Nikhil Daniels (Sr.) 144 130 152 152 96 111 785

Zack Brust (Sr.) 215 140 190 205 750 Chad Christensen (Sr.) 121 123 167 159 167 195 932

DeKalb 1008 936 1045 1077 1016 975 6057 Westminster 738 759 787 814 759 848 4705

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Bailey Manczko (Jr.) 207 225 237 198 176 142 1185 Josh Black (Jr.) 207 138 162 164 170 126 967

Jesse Alcasid (So.) 196 218 140 160 172 206 1092 Joey Brown (Jr.) 179 171 158 172 198 183 1061

Kevin Sieb (So.) 200 220 234 148 194 184 1180 Ryan Baier (Jr.) 142 139 281

Jonel Alcasid (Sr.) 0 Jax Obenchain (So.) 169 132 222 200 723

Kyle Sieb (Sr.) 185 245 178 253 203 234 1298 Edward Zurawski Jr. (So.) 205 300 219 247 223 257 1451

Michael Corsaro (So.) 132 191 200 191 165 148 1027 Austin Luna (Sr.) 215 168 233 183 213 144 1156

 0  0

 0  0

Huntley 920 1099 989 950 910 914 5782 Woodstock 975 909 914 905 1026 910 5639

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Antonio Laino (Fr.) 186 215 149 211 151 140 1052 Tyler Rowe (Jr.) 224 192 189 188 214 178 1185

Kyle Appelhans (Jr.) 189 152 188 137 666 Caden Sheahan (Jr.) 0

Brendan Walters (So.) 148 196 185 181 149 859  0

Brett Roudabush (Sr.) 167 173 166 159 160 825  0

Jake Barton (Jr.) 212 152 211 170 221 218 1184  0

Cole Martins (So.) 142 165 307  0

Riley Lundgren (Jr.) 139 150 289  0

 0  0

Marengo 902 888 899 858 802 833 5182 Individuals

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Joey Khan (Jr.) 158 215 171 544

Robby Krug (Jr.) 188 158 156 148 650
Hunter Goessele (Jr.) 0

Ryan Hicks (So.) 169 202 179 157 166 873

Isaak Carlton (Sr.) 212 168 216 183 278 168 1225

Jarrett Lanway (Sr.) 209 246 146 222 176 225 1224

James Brzezinski (Sr.) 191 180 184 149 146 159 1009

 0

McHenry 969 954 881 869 981 871 5525



Marengo Boy's Bowling Regional (Team Scores)

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5  Game 6  Total

1 Sycamore 1091 1106 1128 1216 1009 1058 6608 0

2 Belvidere North 1060 926 1005 1055 1100 949 6095 -513

3 DeKalb 1008 936 1045 1077 1016 975 6057 -551

4 Belvidere 1054 996 939 995 890 925 5799 -809

5 Huntley 920 1099 989 950 910 914 5782 -826

6 R. Christian 976 967 984 913 920 1004 5764 -844

7 Woodstock 975 909 914 905 1026 910 5639 -969

8 McHenry 969 954 881 869 981 871 5525 ####

9 Marengo 902 888 899 858 802 833 5182 ####

10 Westminster 738 759 787 814 759 848 4705 ####



Marengo Boy's Bowling Regional (Individual High Series)

Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Trevor Smith (Jr.) Sycamore 206 243 300 300 235 248 1532 0

2 Edward Zurawski Jr. (So.) Woodstock 205 300 219 247 223 257 1451 -81

3 Kobey Dodson (Jr.) Sycamore 253 259 217 237 193 246 1405 -127

4 Ranzy Collins (Sr.) DeKalb 247 229 222 247 241 206 1392 -140

5 Jordan Paulson (Sr.) Belvidere North 258 221 204 212 203 242 1340 -192

6 Seth Cushman (Jr.) R. Christian 232 227 217 204 216 227 1323 -209

7 Larry Tripamer (Sr.) Belvidere 279 208 179 243 194 204 1307 -225

8 Kyle Sieb (Sr.) Huntley 185 245 178 253 203 234 1298 -234

9 Austin Verheage (So.) Sycamore 214 245 213 232 200 172 1276 -256

10 Josh Lueze (Sr.) Sycamore 226 201 213 202 213 214 1269 -263

11 Joe Gallagher (Jr.) Belvidere 195 275 223 189 194 190 1266 -266

12 Nicklaus Eberly (Fr.) DeKalb 193 225 234 184 202 199 1237 -295

13 Isaak Carlton (Sr.) McHenry 212 168 216 183 278 168 1225 -307

14 Jarrett Lanway (Sr.) McHenry 209 246 146 222 176 225 1224 -308

15 Peyton Lutzow (Sr.) Belvidere North 220 160 195 204 245 191 1215 -317

16 Matt Moon (Sr.) DeKalb 180 173 203 265 234 157 1212 -320

17 Bailey Manczko (Jr.) Huntley 207 225 237 198 176 142 1185 -347

18 Tyler Rowe (Jr.) Individual 224 192 189 188 214 178 1185 -347

19 Jake Barton (Jr.) Marengo 212 152 211 170 221 218 1184 -348

20 Kevin Sieb (So.) Huntley 200 220 234 148 194 184 1180 -352

21 Aaron Tibbett (So.) R. Christian 193 180 202 216 171 197 1159 -373

22 Austin Luna (Sr.) Woodstock 215 168 233 183 213 144 1156 -376

23 Lucas Wright (Jr.) Sycamore 192 158 185 245 168 178 1126 -406

24 Ethan Brander (So.) R. Christian 160 215 215 161 171 203 1125 -407

25 Zach Brawner (Jr.)# Belvidere 222 184 185 140 186 184 1101 -431

26 Quinten Link (Sr.) Westminster 187 172 171 154 168 242 1094 -438

27 Jesse Alcasid (So.) Huntley 196 218 140 160 172 206 1092 -440

28 Garrett Nelson (Jr.) Belvidere North 0 209 242 228 230 167 1076 -456

29 Joey Brown (Jr.) Woodstock 179 171 158 172 198 183 1061 -471

30 Antonio Laino (Fr.) Marengo 186 215 149 211 151 140 1052 -480

31 Michael Corsaro (So.) Huntley 132 191 200 191 165 148 1027 -505

32 James Brzezinski (Sr.) McHenry 191 180 184 149 146 159 1009 -523

33 Tim Matoba (Jr.) Westminster 145 156 147 195 176 178 997 -535

34 Josh Black (Jr.) Woodstock 207 138 162 164 170 126 967 -565

35 Josh Pawlowski (Jr.) Belvidere North 169 0 199 212 217 156 953 -579

36 Logan Zarek (Fr.)# DeKalb 173 169 226 234 149 0 951 -581

37 Myles Primm (So.) # R. Christian 167 0 194 199 179 207 946 -586

38 David Rayphole (Sr.) Belvidere North 196 147 0 199 205 193 940 -592

39 Chad Christensen (Sr.) Westminster 121 123 167 159 167 195 932 -600

40 Brock Irwin (Jr.)# Belvidere 188 155 0 193 179 202 917 -615

41 KJ Kane (Jr.) Westminster 141 178 150 154 152 122 897 -635

42 Matthew Barabasz (Jr.)# R. Christian 224 186 156 133 183 0 882 -650

43 Ryan Hicks (So.) McHenry 169 202 179 157 166 0 873 -659

44 Brendan Walters (So.) Marengo 148 196 185 181 149 0 859 -673

45 Brett Roudabush (Sr.) Marengo 167 173 166 159 0 160 825 -707



46 Nikhil Daniels (Sr.) Westminster 144 130 152 152 96 111 785 -747

47 Zack Brust (Sr.) DeKalb 215 140 0 0 190 205 750 -782

48 Jax Obenchain (So.) Woodstock 169 132 0 0 222 200 723 -809

49 Kevin Jenks (Fr.)# Belvidere 0 174 172 230 137 0 713 -819

50 Kyle Appelhans (Jr.) Marengo 189 152 188 137 0 0 666 -866

51 Robby Krug (Jr.) McHenry 188 158 156 0 0 148 650 -882

52 Javier Martinez (Jr.) Belvidere North 217 189 165 0 0 0 571 -961

53 Joey Khan (Jr.) McHenry 0 0 0 158 215 171 544 -988

54 DJ Stiles (Jr.) DeKalb 0 0 160 147 0 208 515 -1017

55 Keaton Price (So.)# R. Christian 0 159 0 0 0 170 329 -1203

56 Ben Deardorff (So.) Belvidere 170 0 0 0 0 145 315 -1217

57 Cole Martins (So.) Marengo 0 0 0 0 142 165 307 -1225

58 Riley Lundgren (Jr.) Marengo 0 0 0 0 139 150 289 -1243

59 Ryan Baier (Jr.) Woodstock 0 0 142 139 0 0 281 -1251

60 Anthony Gutierrez (So.)# Belvidere 0 0 180 0 0 0 180 -1352

61 Logan Blankenship (Jr.) Belvidere North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

62 Kenny Taylor (Jr.) Sycamore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

63 Carter King (Jr.) Westminster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

64 Jacob Hanson (Fr.) DeKalb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

65 Tim Leahy (Fr.) Westminster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

66 Jose Gonzalez (Jr.) Belvidere North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

67 Roman Runowiecki (Jr.) Sycamore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

68 Adam Tipps (Jr.) Sycamore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

69 Christopher Canaday (Fr.) DeKalb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

70 Caden Sheahan (Jr.) Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

71 Jonel Alcasid (Sr.) Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

72 Hunter Goessele (Jr.) McHenry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

73  Belvidere 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

74  Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

75  Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

76  Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

77  Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

78  Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

79  Marengo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

80  McHenry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

81 Aaron Adams (Sr.) R. Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

82 David Gartner (So.) R. Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

83 Danny Kott (Jr.) Westminster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

84  Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532

85  Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1532



Marengo Boy's Bowling Regional (Sectional Qualifiers)

Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Qualifiers

1 Edward Zurawski Jr. (So.) Woodstock 205 300 219 247 223 257 1451 1451

2 Seth Cushman (Jr.) R. Christian 232 227 217 204 216 227 1323 1323

3 Kyle Sieb (Sr.) Huntley 185 245 178 253 203 234 1298 1298

4 Isaak Carlton (Sr.) McHenry 212 168 216 183 278 168 1225 1225

5 Jarrett Lanway (Sr.) McHenry 209 246 146 222 176 225 1224 1224

6 Bailey Manczko (Jr.) Huntley 207 225 237 198 176 142 1185 1185

7 Tyler Rowe (Jr.) Individual 224 192 189 188 214 178 1185 1185

8 Jake Barton (Jr.) Marengo 212 152 211 170 221 218 1184 1184

9 Kevin Sieb (So.) Huntley 200 220 234 148 194 184 1180 1180

10 Aaron Tibbett (So.) R. Christian 193 180 202 216 171 197 1159 1159

11 Austin Luna (Sr.) Woodstock 215 168 233 183 213 144 1156 1156

12 Ethan Brander (So.) R. Christian 160 215 215 161 171 203 1125 1125

13 Quinten Link (Sr.) Westminster 187 172 171 154 168 242 1094 1094

14 Jesse Alcasid (So.) Huntley 196 218 140 160 172 206 1092 1092

15 Joey Brown (Jr.) Woodstock 179 171 158 172 198 183 1061 1061

16 Antonio Laino (Fr.) Marengo 186 215 149 211 151 140 1052 1052

17 Michael Corsaro (So.) Huntley 132 191 200 191 165 148 1027 1027

18 James Brzezinski (Sr.) McHenry 191 180 184 149 146 159 1009 1009

19 Tim Matoba (Jr.) Westminster 145 156 147 195 176 178 997 997

20 Josh Black (Jr.) Woodstock 207 138 162 164 170 126 967 967

21 Chad Christensen (Sr.) Westminster 121 123 167 159 167 195 932 932

22 KJ Kane (Jr.) Westminster 141 178 150 154 152 122 897 897

23 Ryan Hicks (So.) McHenry 169 202 179 157 166 0 873 873

24 Brendan Walters (So.) Marengo 148 196 185 181 149 0 859 859

25 Brett Roudabush (Sr.) Marengo 167 173 166 159 0 160 825 825

26 Nikhil Daniels (Sr.) Westminster 144 130 152 152 96 111 785 785

27 Jax Obenchain (So.) Woodstock 169 132 0 0 222 200 723 723

28 Kyle Appelhans (Jr.) Marengo 189 152 188 137 0 0 666 666

29 Robby Krug (Jr.) McHenry 188 158 156 0 0 148 650 650

30 Joey Khan (Jr.) McHenry 0 0 0 158 215 171 544 544

31 Cole Martins (So.) Marengo 0 0 0 0 142 165 307 307

32 Riley Lundgren (Jr.) Marengo 0 0 0 0 139 150 289 289

33 Ryan Baier (Jr.) Woodstock 0 0 142 139 0 0 281 281

34 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

35 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

36 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

37 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

38 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

39 Myles Primm (So.) # R. Christian 167 0 194 199 179 207 946 0

40 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

41 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

42 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

43 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

44 Keaton Price (So.)# R. Christian 0 159 0 0 0 170 329 0

45 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0


